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Puntos Todas las pruebas

Todos, Open
1. PONTEAREAS 00878 54,00
2. RIASBAIXAS 00765 40,00
3. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 39,00
4. ADFOGAR 00617 29,00

LICEO 01269 29,00
6. GALAICO 00784 25,00
7. CDELMAR 00282 21,00
8. MOS 01424 18,00
9. HERCULES 01572 12,00

10. RCNVIGO 00071 11,00
11. CEDEIRA 00770 9,00

ESCUALOS 01547 9,00
NFERROL 00674 9,00

14. POURENSE 00101 6,00
15. FLUVIALLUGO 00398 4,00
16. PONSVETUS 00819 3,00
17. USC 00126 -

Masc., Open
1. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 36,00
2. PONTEAREAS 00878 19,00
3. MOS 01424 18,00
4. ADFOGAR 00617 14,00
5. RIASBAIXAS 00765 13,00
6. HERCULES 01572 12,00
7. RCNVIGO 00071 11,00
8. LICEO 01269 10,00
9. CEDEIRA 00770 9,00

ESCUALOS 01547 9,00
NFERROL 00674 9,00

12. GALAICO 00784 6,00
CDELMAR 00282 6,00

14. FLUVIALLUGO 00398 4,00
15. PONSVETUS 00819 3,00
16. USC 00126 -

POURENSE 00101 -

Fem., Open
1. PONTEAREAS 00878 35,00
2. RIASBAIXAS 00765 27,00
3. GALAICO 00784 19,00

LICEO 01269 19,00
5. ADFOGAR 00617 15,00

CDELMAR 00282 15,00
7. POURENSE 00101 6,00
8. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 3,00
9. FLUVIALLUGO 00398 -

CEDEIRA 00770 -
ESCUALOS 01547 -
PONSVETUS 00819 -
MOS 01424 -
USC 00126 -
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RCNVIGO 00071 -
HERCULES 01572 -
NFERROL 00674 -


